qreer
CNergy
SOIUTIoNS

arePartCatalogue 2013-2014




=
w
<>}
=
i=2
o
s
<
(&}
z
<
a
[}
s
Q
(%2}
=
s
™
o
Y
<
o
N
N

INDEX

SparePartCatalogue 2013-2014
About WhisperPower, the all-rounder
GV4 /7i

SC3.5

SC6 & SC8

SC10 & SC11

SQ6 & SQ7

SQ8, SQ9.5, SQ10 & SQ11

SQ12 &SQ15

SQ16

SQ20 & SQ25

General Spare Parts

WhisperPower Service & Support

&> SPARE PART CATALOGUE

page

4-5
6-7
8-9
10-11
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-19
20-21
22
23

WhisperPower, the all-rounder

Energy solutions by WhisperPower

WhisperPower’s service and support goes way beyond production and sales. We remain responsible for our products,
systems and accessories, providing all necessary service and support before, during and after your purchase.
This ranges from system recommendations and installation to first class service for maintenance and repairs.

Bespoke system advice

Our engineers and advisors have a wealth of
experience in the development and realisation of
electrical power systems and are always available
to help you plan your own. This includes installing a
genset or genverter and more complex systems.
Our designers will ensure the ideal set-up and a
system with optimal efficiency, even when
combining your generator system with fuel cells or
solar or wind generator power.

Global sales & distribution network

The growing network of WhisperPower dealers and
distributors covers the world. Our international
brand is locally represented by

companies including bodywork manufacturers,
shipyards, electrical and mechanical contractors
and sector specific companies. Their trained
specialists and professionals are available for
servicing mobile, marine or domestic applications.

Commissioning and system set-up

Whenever possible, WhisperPower’s technical
team will take care of commisioning of your power
system as soon as it is delivered. In several
countries this service is included in our product
offering. This ensures that your system is installed
in accordance with the right guidelines and
conditions. Contact us for more information about
the terms and conditions.

Our starting point: On-site service

The representatives in our network will provide you
with service and technical support in case of
repairs or malfunctions. Where possible they will
help you on site, wherever you may be in the world.
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Marine /Mobile
Spare Parts

GV4 /[

The genverter range was introduced in 2010. The GV4/7i models are based on the by WhisperPower developed
diesel motor with permanent magnet generator package. This models are delivered in the profile canopy.
The speed of engine is variable and the voltage is regulated by inverter. On the next two pages you will find a

complete overview of all parts which are suitable for this model.
e mobile ¢ e www.whisperpower.com

40401170  A-Kit maintenance Marine
40401171  B-Kit maintenance Marine
40401172  C-Kit Extended spare part kit
40401160  A-Kit maintenance Mobile
40401161  B-Kit maintenance Mobile
40401162  C-Kit Extended spare part kit
40401329  Air filter*

40401395  Qil filter*

40209030  Fuel filter*

Optional external filters

40230092  Fuel/water separator filter*

H

IMPELLER PUMPS
40201270  Impeller pump
40409011  Impeller + Gasket kit
40201271  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40201272  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40409013  Impeller
40409012  0-Ring cover impeller pump
40409021  Cover impeller pump
50209219 50209018  Screws impeller pump

40409022  Shaft impeller pump

40409014  Bearing impeller pump
40201270 40409015  Seal impeller pump
40409016  Clip impeller pump large
40409019  Clip impeller pump small

40401395

50209236

SWITCHES

50209238  Exhaust temp. switch
50209259 50209219  Oil temp. switch
| 50209238 50209236  Qil pressure switch 0.9
50209239  Oil pressure switch 5.5

DIGITAL DIESEL CONTROL
40401150 DDC controller
40401061  Local control panel

40401061 40209102  Remote control panel

40401150

4 &> SPARE PART CATALOGUE

40401060  Wiring loom
50209133  DDC Bus cable 15mtr
50212154  3A Fuse Violet
50212155  5A Fuse Brown
50212170  10A Fuse Red
50212171  15A Fuse Blue
40401015  Actuator

40401110  Interface

40401115 Inverter

COOLING SYSTEM

40401024  Kit Hoses and Clamps Marine
40401027  Kit Hoses and Clamps Mobile
40401029  Qil Cooler incl. fittings (Marine models)

FUEL SUPPLY

40401031  Kit Fuel hoses

50201160  Fuel pump 12V

40401385 Nozzle

40401381  High pressure injection pump

EXHAUST

40401026  Injection bent incl. temp switch
40401030  Dry exhaust bent

40401275  Gasket exhaust bent
40401238  Gasket air inlet manifold
40401396  Gasket cilinder head
40401392  Gasket kit cilinder head
40401391  Gasket and seal kit Complete

GENERATOR PARTS

40401165  Generator Part Complete HV

CANOPY

50209095 Latch panel chrome
50209094  Latch shift rod

40401110

40401029

40401026

40401030

40401060

40401015

40401115

40401031

50209095

50209094 d L
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Marine
Spare Parts

oL3.0

The SC3.5 is produced and delivered since 2000. Many units have been sold worldwide. First as Whisper 35000,
later with the introduction of the DDC, it’s renamed as the Whisper3,5. The WhisperPower models are sold as
SC3.5. The DDC is introduced in early 2005, first in an external box. In 2009, the local control panel together with
the DDC controller, mounted on the generator. The voltage is requlated by means of capacitors. On the next two
pages you will find a complete overview of all parts which are suitable for this model.

e www.whisperpower.com

” 40201260

40201251

50209210

50209203

50209212

40209030

40201240

40209230

50209215

50209205

40201260  A-Kit maintenance
40201261  B-Kit maintenance
40201262  C-Kit Extended spare part kit
40209030  Fuel filter*

50230003  Air filter

40230092  Fuel/water separator filter*

IMPELLER PUMPS

40201240  Impeller pump

40209011  Impeller + Gasket kit*

40201251  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40209010  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50209013  Impeller*

50209012  Gasket cover impeller pump
50209021  Cover impeller pump

50209018  Screws impeller pump

50201011  Shaft impeller pump

50209014  Bearing impeller pump
50209015  Seal impeller pump

50209016  Clip impeller pump large
50209019  Clip impeller pump small

SWITCHES

50209210  Exhaust temp. switch

50209215  Switch Modification kit

40209230  Exhaust temp. Switch kit

50209203  Qil temp. switch

50209212  Qil pressure switch - Single pole
50209205  Oil pressure switch - Double pole (Ungrounded)

&> SPARE PART CATALOGUE

DIGITAL DIESEL CONTROL

40209140 DDC Controller SC3.5
50201069  Wiring loom SC3.5

50209144  DDC controller Whisper 3.5
50209104  Local control panel Whisper 3.5
50201067  Wiring loom Whisper 3.5
40209102  Remote control panel
40201284  Local control panel Whisper 3500**
50201065  Wiring loom Whisper 3500")
50201242  AC Cable 230V / 50Hz
50201243  AC Cable 120V / 60Hz
50201244  DC Battery cable

50209133  DDC Bus cable 15mtr
50212154 3A Fuse Violet

50212170  10A Fuse Red

50216303  Terminal block

50209132  Measering coil

50202048  Stop solenoid

50202040  Glow Plug

COOLING SYSTEM

50201027  Kit Cooling water hoses
40201232  Qil Cooler incl. fittings

FUEL SUPPLY

50201957  Kit Fuel hoses

50201160  Fuel pump 12V

50202050 Nozzle

50202160  High pressure injection pump
50201051  Fuel solenoid

EXHAUST

50201057 Injection bent incl. temp switch
50202033  Gasket exhaust bent
50202038  Gasket air inlet manifold
50202029  Gasket cilinder head
50202030 Gasket kit cilinder head
50202036  Gasket and seal kit Complete

GENERATOR PARTS

50201165  Generator Part Complete 230V / 50Hz
50201166  Generator Part Complete 120V / 60Hz
50201075 Bearing Rotor

50201076  0-ring bearing rotor

CANOPY

50209050 Hook plastic black
50209051  Ring silicone 40*
50201014  Latch plastic K

50209144
40209140
50209104
40201284
50209132
50201957
50201057
50202029
40201232
* LE IN
S
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c;' 7
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") None DDC version (before 2005
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Marine /Mobile

Spare Parts

oLO & o3

The SC6 and SC8 generator, based on a 2 cylinder Mitsubishi 3000/3600rpm engine, have been in the market
since early 2000. The first years only in polyester sound shield as Whisper6/8(000), but since 2007 also available
in the well-known steel profile sound shield. The DDC was introduced in 2005. Since 2006, the SC8 equipped with
electronic speed regimes. The voltage is controlled via capacitors which are mounted in an external box. Below is a
list of all spare parts which fit the current models, but can also be found on the older series.

e mobile ¢ e www.whisperpower.com

40201860  A-Kit maintenance
40201861  B-Kit maintenance
40201862  C-Kit Extended spare part kit
50203120  V-Belt*

40203121  Qil filter*

40209030  Fuel filter*

50230003  Air filter

40230092  Fuel/water separator filter*

IMPELLER PUMPS

40201861 50201850  Impeller pump
40209011 Impeller + Gasket kit*
40201851  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50203120 40209010  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50209013  Impeller*
50209012  Gasket cover impeller pump
50209021  Cover impeller pump
50209018  Screws impeller pump
50201811  Shaft impeller pump
50209014  Bearing impeller pump
50209015  Seal impeller pump
50209016  Clip impeller pump large
50209238 50209019  Clip impeller pump small
50201850

40201851

SWITCHES
50209210  Exhaust temp. switch
50209215  Switch Modification kit
40209230  Exhaust temp. Switch kit
50209238  Exhaust temp. Switch')
50209208  Coolant temp. switch
50209212 50211426  Gasket ring
50209212  Qil pressure switch - Single pole
50209205  Oil pressure switch - Double pole (Ungrounded)
50212413  Alternator temp. switch (Only mobile versions)

DIGITAL DIESEL CONTROL

50209146  DDC controller 50Hz
50209147  DDC controller 60Hz
40209161  Local control panel
40209102  Remote control panel
50201886  Wiring loom

50209208
50209210

50209215
50209205

50212413

40209230

8 40209161 @& SPARE PART CATALOGUE

50201246  AC Cable 230V / 50Hz
50201247  AC Cable 120V / 60Hz
50201245 DC Battery cable
50209133  DDC Bus cable 15mtr
50212154  3A Fuse Violet
50212170  10A Fuse Red
50216302  Terminal block
50209132  Measering coil
40209308  Speed control
50209326  Actuator

50203170  Stop solenoid
50203040  Glow Plug

50203181  Alternator 12V
50203182  Alternator 12V Ungrounded

COOLING SYSTEM

40201948  Kit Cooling water hoses - Profile Soundshield
50201949  Kit Cooling water hoses - Profile Soundshield
50201948  Kit Cooling water hoses - GRP Soundshield
50201933  Kit Cooling water hoses - GRP Soundshield
50220085  Pre-bent hose Engine Pump - Heat exchanger 2)
40201820  Heat exchanger incl. fittings - Profile Soundshield
50201820  Heat exchanger incl. fittings - GRP Soundshield
50203185  Cooling pump engine

50203241  Gasket cooling pump engine

50203045  Thermostat

50203038 Gasket Thermostat

50201832  Expansion tank - Marine

50230560  Expansion tank - Mobile

50230561  Cap expansion tank - Mobile

FUEL SUPPLY

50201970  Kit Fuel hoses - Profile Soundshield
50220059  Kit Fuel hoses - GRP Soundshield
50201160  Fuel pump 12V

50203050 Nozzle

50203160  High pressure injection pump

EXHAUST

50201725  Injection bent incl. temp switch - Profile Soundshield
40261840  Injection bent incl. temp switch - GRP Soundshield
50203082  Gasket exhaust bent

50261842  Exhaust manifold marine

50261846  Exhaust manifold mobile

50203081  Gasket exhaust Manifold

50201828  Cap exhaust manifold incl. pressure valve 2)
50230536  Cap exhaust manifold ®)

50203246  Gasket air inlet manifold

50203029  Gasket cilinder head

50203030  Gasket kit cilinder head

50203033  Gasket and seal kit Complete

GENERATOR PARTS

50201965  Generator Part Complete 230V / 50Hz
50201966  Generator Part Complete 120V / 60Hz
50201885 Bearing Rotor

50201904  0-ring bearing rotor

CANOPY

50209095 Latch panel chrome
50209094  Latch shift rod
40209068 Draw latch incl. keeper

50212154
40209308
50203185
50201160
50201725
40261840
50203029
* BLE I
A?‘\} %‘%
S a
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50209326

50203181

50261842

50203033

") New version, suitable for
Stainless steel Injection bent

?) Marine models

% Mobile models



Marine /Mobile

Spare Parts

C10 & SCT7

The generators with the highest power in the high speed (3000/3600rpm) range, are the SC10 and SC11.

This type is only available in single phase version, built in a polyester or sound shield or in a steel profile sound
shield. These generators are introduced in 2005 as a Whisper 12(000), then as Whisper 10, and in the
implementation of WhisperPower since 2010 as a SC10. The base is the same for all these models,

a Mitsubishi 3 cylinder diesel engine with water-cooled generator.
e mobile ¢

40201860
40201761
40201762
50203120
40203121
40209030

Optional external filters

40209011

50230003
40230092

e www.whisperpower.com

A-Kit maintenance

B-Kit maintenance

C-Kit Extended spare part kit
V-Belt*

Qil filter*

Fuel filter*

Air filter
Fuel/water separator filter*

IMPELLER PUMPS

50201850

- 40209011
40201761 -t

40201851
‘ 40209010
ey 50209013
40230092 50209012
50209021
50209018
50201811
50209014
50209015
50209016
50209019
50209205
40209010 50209215 SWITCHES
50209210
50209215
40209230
50209238
50209208
50209238 50209212 50211426
40209230 50209212
50209205
50212413

Impeller pump
Impeller + Gasket kit*

A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump

Impeller*

Gasket cover impeller pump
Cover impeller pump
Screws impeller pump
Shaft impeller pump
Bearing impeller pump

Seal impeller pump

Clip impeller pump large
Clip impeller pump small

Exhaust temp. switch

Switch Modification kit

Exhaust temp. Switch kit
Exhaust temp. Switch 1)

Coolant temp. switch

Gasket ring

Ol pressure switch - Single pole

Oil pressure switch - Double pole (Ungrounded)
Alternator temp. switch (Only mobile versions)

DIGITAL DIESEL CONTROL

50209210 50209146

50212413 50201886 50209147
40209161

40209102

50201886
50209208

DDC controller 50Hz
DDC controller 60Hz
Local control panel
Remote control panel
Wiring loom

10 &> SPARE PART CATALOGUE

50201246
50201247
50201245
50209133
50212154
50212170
50216302
50209132
40209308
50209236
50203040
50203181
50203182

AC Cable 230V / 50Hz
AC Cable 120V / 60Hz
DC Battery cable

DDC Bus cable 15mtr
3A Fuse Violet

10A Fuse Red
Terminal block
Measering coil

Speed control
Actuator

Glow Plug

Alternator 12V
Alternator 12V Ungrounded

COOLING SYSTEM

40201950
50201945
50201950
50220086
50220089
40201723
50201723
50203185
50203241
50203045
50203038
50201832
50230560
50230561

Kit Cooling water hoses 2
Kit Cooling water hoses °)
Kit Cooling water hoses )
Pre-bent hose Engine Pump
Pre-bent hose Air inlet
Heat exchanger incl. fittings ©)
Heat exchanger incl. fittings 7)
Cooling pump engine

Gasket cooling pump engine
Thermostat

(Gasket Thermostat

Expansion tank - Marine
Expansion tank - Mobile

Cap expansion tank - Mobile

)

FUEL SUPPLY

50220068
50220069
50201160
50203050
50204160

EXHAUST
50201725
40261840
50203082
50201737
50201738
50204081
50201828
50230536
50204246
50204029
50204030
50204033

Kit Fuel hoses ©)

Kit Fuel hoses 7)

Fuel pump 12V

Nozzle

High pressure injection pump

Injection bent incl. temp switch 8)
Injection bent incl. temp switch °)

Gasket exhaust bent

Exhaust manifold marine
Exhaust manifold mobile
Gasket exhaust Manifold

Cap exhaust manifold incl. pressure valve ')

Cap exhaust manifold ')
Gasket air inlet manifold
Gasket cilinder head

Gasket kit cilinder head
Gasket and seal kit Complete

GENERATOR PARTS

50201763
50201764
50201885
50201904

CANOPY

50209095
50209094
40209068

Generator Part Complete 230V / 50Hz
Generator Part Complete 120V / 60Hz

Bearing Rotor
0-ring bearing rotor

Latch panel chrome
Latch shift rod
Draw latch incl. keeper

50209132

50203040

50201904

50203045 50203182

50203038

50201737

50201885

40209068

-
.

") New version, suitalble for
Stainless steel Injection bent
Marine / Profile Soundshield

2)

50204030 3

)

) Mobile / Profile Soundshield

4 Marine / GRP Soundshield

% Heat exchanger, Marine models

% Profile Soundshield

) GRP Soundshield

8 Profile Soundshield. New model, used

" since 2012. Also fits at older models
9 GRP Soundshield. New model, used

since 2012. Also fits at older models
10 Marine models
<541 o 1) Mobile models

*

7
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Marine /Mobile

Spare Parts

oU0 & o/

The 1500 rpm range begins with the SQ6. This quiet and powerful generator is available as a single phase 230V /
50Hz / 1500rpm, and as dual phase 120V / 60Hz / 1800rpm (SQ7). This generator is available in both cabinet
models, both polyester as steel. Since early 2013, this generator delivered with a new type impeller pump with
better water flow and longer life of impellor. On the following pages you will find an comprehensive overview of key
spare parts for this generators.

40201860

50201850

50209205

50212413

12

e mobile ¢

50209210

e www.whisperpower.com

40203121
50209215
40201470
50209212
40209230

50209208

50209238

&2 SPARE PART CATALOGUE

40201860  A-Kit maintenance
40201761  B-Kit maintenance
40201762  C-Kit Extended spare part kit
50203120  V-Belt*

40203121 Qi filter*

40209030  Fuel filter*

50230003  Air filter

40230092  Fuel/water separator filter*

IMPELLER PUMPS

40201470  Impeller pump (New Model!) ')
40209011 Impeller + Gasket kit*

40201471  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40201472  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50209013  Impeller*

40209012  0-Ring cover impeller pump
40209021  Cover impeller pump

50209018  Screws impeller pump
40209022  Shaft impeller pump

40209014  Bearing impeller pump
40209015  Seal impeller pump

40209016  Clip impeller pump large
40209019  Clip impeller pump small

IMPELLER PUMPS -SPARES FOR PUMP 50201850, MODELS BEFORE 2013

40209011  Impeller + Gasket kit*

40201851  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40209010  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50209013  Impeller*

SWITCHES

50209210  Exhaust temp. switch

50209215  Switch Modification kit

40209230  Exhaust temp. Switch kit

50209238  Exhaust temp. Switch ?)

50209208  Coolant temp. switch

50211426  Gasket ring

50209212  Qil pressure switch - Single pole
50209205  Oil pressure switch - Double pole (Ungrounded)
50212413  Alternator temp. switch (Only mobile versions)

DIGITAL DIESEL CONTROL

50209146  DDC controller 50Hz
50209147  DDC controller 60Hz
40209161  Local control panel

40209102  Remote control panel
50201886  Wiring loom
50201246  AC Cable 230V / 50Hz
50201247  AC Cable 120V / 60Hz
50201245 DC Battery cable
50209133  DDC Bus cable 15mtr
50212154  3A Fuse Violet

50212170  10A Fuse Red

50216302  Terminal block

50209132  Measering coil

40209308  Speed control

50209236  Actuator

50203170  Stop solenoid

50203040  Glow Plug

50203181  Alternator 12V

50203182  Alternator 12V Ungrounded

COOLING SYSTEM

40201950  Kit Cooling water hoses )
50201945  Kit Cooling water hoses 4)
50201950  Kit Cooling water hoses °)
50220086  Pre-bent hose Engine Pump ©)
50220089  Pre-bent hose Air inlet
40201723  Heat exchanger incl. fittings 7)
50201720 Heat exchanger incl. fittings ®)
50203185  Cooling pump engine
50203241  Gasket cooling pump engine
50203045  Thermostat

50203038 Gasket Thermostat
50201832  Expansion tank - Marine
50230560  Expansion tank - Mobile
50230561  Cap expansion tank - Mobile

FUEL SUPPLY

50220068  Kit Fuel hoses - Profile Soundshield
50220069  Kit Fuel hoses - GRP Soundshield
50201160  Fuel pump 12V

50203050 Nozzle

50204161  High pressure injection pump

EXHAUST

50201725  Injection bentincl. temp switch - Profile Soundshield?)
40261840  Injection bent incl. temp switch - GRP Soundshield®)
50203082  Gasket exhaust bent

50201737  Exhaust manifold marine

50201738  Exhaust manifold mobile

50204081  Gasket exhaust Manifold

50201828  Cap exhaust manifold incl. pressure valve ')
50230536  Cap exhaust manifold ')

50204246  Gasket air inlet manifold

50204029  Gasket cilinder head

50204030  Gasket kit cilinder head

50204033  Gasket and seal kit Complete

GENERATOR PARTS

50201765  Generator Part Complete 230V / 50Hz
50201766  Generator Part Complete 120V / 60Hz
50201885  Bearing Rotor

50201904  0O-ring bearing rotor

CANOPY

50209095 Latch panel chrome
50209094 Latch shift rod
40209068 Draw latch incl. keeper

40209102

50201160

50201246
-
50203050
50201725
~
50230536

A If.:.

= ;
f ! - oy
- 5
50201828
50209095 * El
S e

D 7,

Y e

%

=1

=

<
S5 410

50201245

40261840

50201737

) New model, used since 2013.
Also fits at older models

?) New version, suitalble for

Stainless steel Injection bent

) Marine / Profile Soundshield

) Mobile / Profile Soundshield

) Marine / GRP Soundshield

) Heat exchanger Marine models

)

)

)

w

£

o)

=)

~

Profile Soundshield

GRP Soundshield

New model, used since 2012.
Also fits at older models

19 Marine models

M Mobile models

=)

9)
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Marine /Mobile

Spare Parts

o3, 909.9, SU10 &1

The SQ8 and 10 generators have been delivered since 2004 as 8 and 10 Ultra. These 1500rpm generators are
only available as single phase models. At the base is a powerful 3 cylinder Mitsubishi engine with a water-cooled
generator part. The SQ10, in contrast with the SQ8, are delivered with an electronic speed control. The DDC was
introduced in 2005 for this model, the profile sound shield in 2006. Below is a list of all spare parts.

e mobile ¢

40201653

50201450

50209205

50209210

50212413

14

40201470

50209212

50230003

50230007

50209208

50209215

40209230

e www.whisperpower.com

40201460  A-Kit maintenance

40201653  B-Kit maintenance
40201654  C-Kit Extended spare part kit
50230007  Air filter*

50205120  V-Belt*

40203121 Qi filter*

40209030  Fuel filter*

50230003  Air filter

40230092  Fuel/water separator filter*

IMPELLER PUMPS

40201470  Impeller pump (New Model!) ')
40209011  Impeller + Gasket kit*

40201471  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40201472  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50209013  Impeller*

40209012  0-Ring cover impeller pump
40209021  Cover impeller pump

50209018  Screws impeller pump
40209022  Shaft impeller pump

40209014  Bearing impeller pump
40209015  Seal impeller pump

40209016  Clip impeller pump large
40209019  Clip impeller pump small

IMPELLER PUMPS -Spares for pump 50201450, models before 2013
40209011 Impeller + Gasket kit*

40201851  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40209010  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50209013  Impeller*

SWITCHES

50209210  Exhaust temp. switch

50209215  Switch Modification kit

40209230  Exhaust temp. Switch kit

50209208  Coolant temp. switch

50211426  Gasket ring

50209212  Qil pressure switch - Single pole
50209205  Qil pressure switch - Double pole (Ungrounded)
50212413  Alternator temp. switch (Only mobile versions)

&> SPARE PART CATALOGUE

DIGITAL DIESEL CONTROL

50209156  DDC controller 50Hz
50209157  DDC controller 60Hz
40209161  Local control panel
40209102  Remote control panel
50201423  Wiring loom

50201626 DC Battery cable
50209133  DDC Bus cable 15mtr
50212154  3A Fuse Violet

50212170  10A Fuse Red

50216304  Terminal block

50209132  Measering coil

40209308  Speed control

50201627  Actuator

50203170  Stop solenoid

50206040  Glow Plug

50205181  Alternator 12V

50205182  Alternator 12V Ungrounded

COOLING SYSTEM

50201951  Kit Cooling water hoses ?)

50201952  Kit Cooling water hoses ?)

50220070 Pre-bent hose Engine Pump %)

50220089  Pre-bent hose Manifold - Heat exchanger )
50220077  Pre-bent hose Manifold ©)

50220078  Pre-bent hose Engine Pump - Canopy *)
50201397  Heat exchanger incl. fittings - Profile Soundshield
50205185  Cooling pump engine

50205241  Gasket cooling pump engine

50205045  Thermostat

50205038  Gasket Thermostat

50201832  Expansion tank - Marine

50230560  Expansion tank - Mobile

50230561  Cap expansion tank - Mobile

FUEL SUPPLY

50201634  Kit Fuel hoses - Profile Soundshield
50201160  Fuel pump 12V

50203050 Nozzle

50207060 High pressure injection pump

EXHAUST

50201658  Injection bent incl. temp switch - Profile Soundshield
50203082  Gasket exhaust bent

50261847  Exhaust manifold marine

50261848  Exhaust manifold mobile

50207081  Gasket exhaust Manifold

50201828  Cap exhaust manifold incl. pressure valve %)
50230536  Cap exhaust manifold 7)

50207246  Gasket air inlet manifold

50207029  Gasket cilinder head

50207030  Gasket kit cilinder head

50207033  Gasket and seal kit Complete

GENERATOR PARTS

50201687  Generator Part Complete 230V / 50Hz
50201688  Generator Part Complete 120V / 60Hz
50201459  Bearing Rotor

50201451  O-ring bearing rotor

CANOPY
50209095 Latch panel chrome
50209094 Latch shift rod

50201627
50201423

50201397

50201658

>3

50205181 50201160 -

%

X
&
-

-

© 50205185

ﬁ:'.-

Sy

-
w

50207081

") New model, used since mid 2013.
Also fits at older models

Marine / Profile Soundshield
Mobile / Profile Soundshield

2)

50203082 * .
D

)
)
%) Heat exchanger Marine models
g % Marine models
% Thermostat housing Marine models
)

’) Mobile models
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Marine /Mobile

Spare Parts

Q12 & SQ15

The SQ12 generators have been produced since the beginning of 2002. Low speed generators (1500/1800rpm)
which are in the early years produced as 12 Ultra generator in polyester sound shield, until the introduction of

profile sound shield in 2006. The electronic speed control is applied in late 2007 which provides a stable
frequency. All SQ12 generators, with the exception of the 3 phase version, have a water-cooled generator
package. The 120V / 60Hz versions are supplied as SQ15.

e mobile ¢

40201461

50201450

50209205

50209210

50212413
16

e www.whisperpower.com

40209030
40230092
50209215
40201470
50209212
40209230

50209208

40201460
40201461
40201462
50230007
50205120
40203121  Qil filter
40209030  Fuel filter*
50230003  Air filter

40230092  Fuel/water separator filter*

A-Kit maintenance

B-Kit maintenance

C-Kit Extended spare part kit
Air filter*

V-Belt*

IMPELLER PUMPS

40201470  Impeller pump (New Model) ')
40209011 Impeller + Gasket kit*

40201471  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40201472  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50209013  Impeller*

40209012  0-Ring cover impeller pump
40209021  Cover impeller pump

50209018  Screws impeller pump
40209022  Shaft impeller pump

40209014  Bearing impeller pump
40209015  Seal impeller pump

40209016  Clip impeller pump large
40209019  Clip impeller pump small

IMPELLER PUMPS -Spares for pump 50201450, models before 2013
40209011  Impeller + Gasket kit*

40201851  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40209010  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50209013  Impeller*

SWITCHES
50209210
50209215
40209230
50209208
50211426
50209212
50209205
50212413

Exhaust temp. switch

Switch Modification kit

Exhaust temp. Switch kit

Coolant temp. switch

Gasket ring

Qil pressure switch - Single pole

Oil pressure switch - Double pole (Ungrounded)
Alternator temp. switch (Only mobile versions)

&> SPARE PART CATALOGUE

DIGITAL DIESEL CONTROL

50209156  DDC controller 50Hz
50209157  DDC controller 60Hz
40209161  Local control panel
40209102  Remote control panel
50201423  Wiring loom

50201626 DC Battery cable
50209133  DDC Bus cable 15mtr
50212154  3A Fuse Violet

50212170  10A Fuse Red

50216304  Terminal block

50209132  Measering coil

40209308  Speed control

50201627  Actuator

50203170  Stop solenoid

50206040  Glow Plug

50205181  Alternator 12V

50205182  Alternator 12V Ungrounded

COOLING SYSTEM

50201971  Kit Cooling water hoses ?)

50201972  Kit Cooling water hoses ?)

50220070 Pre-bent hose Engine Pump %)

50220089  Pre-bent hose Manifold - Heat exchanger )
50220077  Pre-bent hose Manifold ©)

50220078  Pre-bent hose Engine Pump - Canopy *)
50201400  Heat exchanger incl. fittings -Profile Soundshield
50205185  Cooling pump engine

50205241  Gasket cooling pump engine

50205045  Thermostat

50205038  Gasket Thermostat

50201832  Expansion tank - Marine

50230562  Expansion tank - Mobile

50230561  Cap expansion tank - Mobile

FUEL SUPPLY

50201958  Kit Fuel hoses - Profile Soundshield
50201160  Fuel pump 12V

50203050 Nozzle

50205160  High pressure injection pump

EXHAUST
50201658
50203082
50201977
50201978
50205081
50201828
50230536
50205246
50205029
50205030
50205033

Injection bent incl. temp switch 8)
Gasket exhaust bent

Exhaust manifold marine
Exhaust manifold mobile

Gasket exhaust Manifold

Cap exhaust manifold incl. pressure valve %)
Cap exhaust manifold 7)

Gasket air inlet manifold

Gasket cilinder head

Gasket kit cilinder head

Gasket and seal kit Complete

GENERATOR PARTS

50261461  Generator Part Complete 230V / 50Hz
50261462  Generator Part Complete 120V / 60Hz
50201459  Bearing Rotor

50201451  O-ring bearing rotor

CANOPY
50209095 Latch panel chrome
50209094 Latch shift rod

40209161

40209308

50201400

50205045

50209094

-

50205029

50206040

50201832

50209095

50205033

50209133

50206038
=

50205045

50205029

* o
o

ev
(]
-
<<

S541F

") New model, used since 2013.

2)

3)

5)

7

8)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Also fits at older models
Marine / Profile Soundshield
Mobile / Profile Soundshield

Marine models

Mobile models
Profile Soundshield

EIN g,
%,
\%

4 Heat exchanger Marine models

8 Thermostat housing Marine models
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Marine /Mobile

Spare Parts

16

The SQ16 generator have been delivered, both marine and mobile, as a single phase, or as a three phase version.

The single phase models have a water-cooled generator part with capacitor regulated voltage. The three phase versi-
ons have an air-cooled generator part, and a voltage regulator. Until 2007, this model is delivered in the polyester sound
box, from 2007 only in the steel profile cabinets. The engine runs at 1500rpm, for 60Hz models (SQ20) is 1800rpm.

e mobile ¢ e www.whisperpower.com

40201360  A-Kit maintenance
40201361  B-Kit maintenance
50206120 40201362  C-Kit Extended spare part kit
50230007  Air filter*

50206120 V-Belt*
40206121  Qil filter*
40206122  Fuel filter*
50230003  Air filter

40230092  Fuel/water separator filter*

IMPELLER PUMPS
50201370  Impeller pump
40206254  Impeller + Gasket kit*
40206121 40206257  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40206258  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50206259  Impeller*
50206274  Gasket cover impeller pump
50209021  Cover impeller pump
50209018  Screws impeller pump
50206267  Shaft impeller pump
50206264  Bearing impeller pump
50209215 50206262  Seal impeller pump
50208188  Cam impeller pump

40201361

50201370

SWITCHES
50209210  Exhaust temp. switch
50209215  Switch Modification kit
40209230 40209230  Exhaust temp. Switch kit
50209208  Coolant temp. switch
50211426  Gasket ring
50209212  Qil pressure switch - Single pole
50209205  Qil pressure switch - Double pole (Ungrounded)
50212413  Alternator temp. switch (Only mobile versions)

50209205

50209208

40206257 50209210
50209212

50212413
18 &> SPARE PART CATALOGUE

DIGITAL DIESEL CONTROL

50201961 DDC controller 50Hz
50201962 DDC controller 60Hz
50201963 DDC controller 3-phase
40209161  Local control panel

40209102  Remote control panel

50201365  Wiring loom

50201953 DC Battery cable

50209133  DDC Bus cable 15mtr

50212154  3A Fuse Violet

50212170  10A Fuse Red

50216305  Terminal block

50209132  Measering coil

50212901  AVR Automatic voltage regulator )
50206170  Stop solenoid

50206040  Glow Plug

50208181  Alternator 12V

50207182  Alternator 12V Ungrounded

COOLING SYSTEM

50201973  Kit Cooling water hoses ?)
50201974  Kit Cooling water hoses ?)
50220071  Pre-bent hose Engine Pump %)
50220072  Pre-bent hose Manifold 4
50201549  Heat exchanger incl. fittings
50206185  Cooling pump engine
50206241  Gasket cooling pump engine
50206045  Thermostat

50206038 Gasket Thermostat
50201832  Expansion tank - Marine
50230560  Expansion tank - Mobile
50230561  Cap expansion tank - Mobile

FUEL SUPPLY
50201959  Kit Fuel hoses - Profile Soundshield
50203050 Nozzle

EXHAUST

50201968 Injection bent incl. temp switch 2)
50203082  Gasket exhaust bent

50201979  Exhaust manifold marine
50201980  Exhaust manifold mobile
50206081  Gasket exhaust Manifold
50201828  Cap exhaust manifold incl. pressure valve 6)
50230536  Cap exhaust manifold 7)
50206246  Gasket air inlet manifold
50206029  Gasket cilinder head

50206030  Gasket kit cilinder head
50206033  Gasket and seal kit Complete

GENERATOR PARTS

50201373  Generator Part Complete 230V / 50Hz
50201374  Generator Part Complete 120V / 60Hz
50201459  Bearing Rotor

50201451  O-ring bearing rotor

CANOPY
50209095  Latch panel chrome
50209094  Latch shift rod

50201961
40209161

50206170
50206038

50212901

50208181 50201549
50201968

50201979

50206045

50203050

50206033

*
&~

X,
3
-1
=

<
541 "?&

") Suitable for 3 phase models

Marine / Profile Soundshield
Mobile / Profile Soundshield

To heat exchanger (marine models)
Profile Soundshield models

Marine models

’) Mobile models

2)

3)

4

50206029 5
6
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Marine /Mobile
Spare Parts

120, 5SQ20 &SW30

The largest generator in the traditional range is SQ25 (SQ30 in 60Hz / 1800rpm). This model is introduced in 2007
and is also available as SQ20 with down rated output. The base is a powerful 4 cylinder Mitsubishi engine with
an air-cooled generator part. The voltage is controlled by an Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR). All models are
supplied in the profile sound shield, and implemented with DDC.

e www.whisperpower.com

50208186

50209205

50209210

50206170

50201559

20

40209230

50209208

50209212

50209215

50206038

50206045

40209161

40201560  A-Kit maintenance
40201561  B-Kit maintenance
40201562  C-Kit Extended spare part kit
50230007  Air filter*

50208119  V-Belt*

50208120  V-Belt*

40208121  Qil filter*

40206122  Fuel filter*

40230092  Fuel/water separator filter*
IMPELLER PUMPS

50208186  Impeller pump

40208254  Impeller + Gasket kit*
40208257  A-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
40208258  B-Kit maintenance Impeller pump
50208187  Impeller*

50208012  Gasket cover impeller pump
50209018  Screws impeller pump

SWITCHES

50209210  Exhaust temp. switch

50209215  Switch Modification kit

40209230  Exhaust temp. Switch kit

50209208  Coolant temp. switch

50211426  Gasket ring

50209212  Qil pressure switch - Single pole

50209205  Qil pressure switch Double pole (Ungrounded)

DIGITAL DIESEL CONTROL

50201963 DDC controller
40209161  Local control panel
40209102  Remote control panel
50201559  Wiring loom
50201953 DC Battery cable

&> SPARE PART CATALOGUE

50209133
50212154
50212170
50216305
50209145
50208009
50206170
50206040
50208181
50207182

DDC Bus cable 15mtr

3A Fuse Violet

10A Fuse Red

Terminal block

Measering coil

AVR Automatic voltage regulator
Stop solenoid

Glow Plug

Alternator 12V

Alternator 12V Ungrounded

COOLING SYSTEM

50201975
50201976
50220073
50220079
50201553
50208185
50208241
50206045
50206038
50230533
40230535

Kit Cooling water hoses (marine models)
Kit Cooling water hoses (mobile models)
Pre-bent hose - Engine Pump to heat exchanger
Pre-bent hose - Manifold to heat exchanger
Heat exchanger incl. fittings

Cooling pump engine

Gasket cooling pump engine

Thermostat

Gasket Thermostat

Expansion tank - Marine

Expansion tank - Mobile

FUEL SUPPLY

50201960
50208050

Kit Fuel hoses - Profile Soundshield
Nozzle

EXHAUST
50201969
50201525
50201981
50201982
50201597
50201828
50230536
50208246
50208029
50208030
50208033

Injection bent incl. temp switch
(Gasket exhaust bent

Exhaust manifold marine
Exhaust manifold mobile
Gasket exhaust Manifold

Cap exhaust manifold ")

Cap exhaust manifold Mobile models
Gasket air inlet manifold
Gasket cilinder head

Gasket kit cilinder head
Gasket and seal kit Complete

GENERATOR PARTS

50201565
50208016
50201451

Generator Part Complete
Bearing Rotor
0-ring bearing rotor

CANOPY
50209095
50209094

Latch panel chrome
Latch shift rod

50208009

50201553

el
e¢eth

!tt@-

50208029
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50209094 ; L ¥
|
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50209095 ‘_”,
=
<
S541F°

50208181

50208050

50201969

50201981

" incl. pressure valve Marine models
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eneral Spare Parts Delivered anywhere, atany time

. . * www.whisperpower.com WhisperPower Service & Support

24/7 Hotline for Service & Support. Our technical service is available in case of malfunctions or repairs. Contact us
directly 24/7 from anywhere in the world via the international WhisperPower Hotline Service & Support line

Hoses
Lubricants & Liquids on +31 512 571 555. We will provide support ourselves where possible, or put you in contact with our local
representative. N
I =—— 2
Periodical training: Up-to-date expertise repairs or maintenance of our gy = ’: = —— § =
Expertise is the foundation for the best service. products at another location, in a =——=_= 2 Z= §~ s S
Every WhisperPower representative has regional workshop or at our ,’%‘/’ = S S .; -%
7 up-to-date knowledge and the benefit of our head office. In mostcases you will == —“ee—r = *® - :\._/
i global experience. Via periodical training be provided with a replacement solution to b — -- ’&
= courses we ensure our specialists have the ensure that your system downtime is .\\__7'__' 2{0\”\:
hoses... latest information on installations and kept to a minimum. 6\/. .'j‘:".—\/
. applications as well as our product range. As a = ym
20220011 COOI!ng water hose smooth (8/4™)18X26 result you are guaranteed that WhisperPower Up-to-date product specifications \\’.. :/_ —s e
50220012  Cooling water hose smooth (1””) 25X34 M . . o ' = - - — =
: ; " offers more than product and packaging: We Detailed specifications of the WhisperPower = - - e -
40222201  WPL Oil 10W40 General 1 Liter 50220013  Cooling water hose smooth (11/4) 32X41 . . . ) - S-g——— 5
S offer you our expertise as standard. products are available on our website and in —_— ——
40222204  WPL-10W40 General - Qil 4 Liter . FZ—— X /4
40222214 WPL- Coolant G12+ 4 Liter 50220033  Marine exhaust hose 40mm (1 5/8”) o _ ) ) brochures and manuals. As we are continuously = —-
50220035 Maring exhaust hose 51mm (2”) Minimal downtime during repairs improving our products, specifications are ————— f.f‘
50220036 Marine exhaust hose 63mm If necessary, WhisperPower will carry out subject to change without notice. — =
50212630  Capacitor 2uF 475V Cable Kit 250mm Class B 60Hz — -«
50212613  Capacitor 4uF 475V Cable Kit 250mm Class B 60Hz 50220050  Cooling water hose transp.spiral 25X33mm =
50212628  Capacitor 20uF 475V Cable Kit 250mm Class B 60Hz 50220055  Cooling water hose transp.spiral 12X18,2mm -
50212629 Capacitor 250F 475 Cable it 250mm Cless B 60Kz 50220056  Cooling water hose transp.spiral 20X28mm LO n g -te rm peace Of min d
= 50212620  Capacitor 30uF 475V Cable Kit 250mm Class B 60Hz 50220057  Cooling water hose warm water 13X21mm "
ﬁ;}t 50212618  Capacitor 31,5uF 475V Cable Kit 250mm Class B 60Hz 50220063  Fuel hose CE8X16mm
(AN i1 50212617 Capacitor 35F 475V Cable Kit 250mm Ciass B 60Hz T h e W h | S e r P O\/\/e r V\/a r ra nt P a n
0O ¢ 50212616 Capacitor 40uF 475V Cable Kit 250mm Class B 60Hz
I I @ 50212615  Capacitor 45uF 475V Cable Kit 2560mm Class B 60Hz 50221531  Hose clamp stainless 7-9mm
N ] 50212670  Capacitor box external 50221532  Hose clamp stainless 8-11mm
A 50221522  Hose clamp stainless 10-16mm When purchasing our products and systems, you The warranty term for generator systems is based on
Capacitors 50221521 Hose clamp stainless 12-20mm always have the certainty of a dedicated WhisperPo- a maximum number of operating hours. For
50213070 _ Cable Single Wire 16mm” Red SLEZLELR st Gl siililess 23 Al wer WarrantyPlan. This plan covers as standard the 3000/3600 rpm sets the maximum is 1000 operating
50213071  Cable Single Wire 16mm” Black 50221504  Hose clamp stainless 35-50mm , . .
50213075 Cable Single Wire 25mm” Red 50221505 Hose clamp stainless 40-60mm costs of repairs and/or replacement of defective parts hours, for 1500/1800 rpm sets and our Genverter 7i
50213076  Cable Single Wire 25mm” Black when products are used in ‘normal’ circumstances. and 50/100/200/kW models the limit has been set at
50213085  Cable Single Wire 35mm” Red 50221541 Hose clamp heavy duty exhaust hose 51mm The conditions for the WhisperPower WarrantyPlan are 2000 operating hours. Extra costs for installation,
50213086  Cable Single Wire 35mm” Black 50221542 Hose clamp heavy duty exhaust hose 63mm specific to the product and the use thereof in your travel and transport are not included, unless agreed

system. The standard warranty term for equipment is otherwise.

two years. With an authorised system installations

maintenance contract, the warranty term is extended to More information about the exact conditions of the

five years. WhisperPower WarrantyPlan is available on our website.

Cables single wire

Order: sales@whlsperpower com / +31 (0) 512 571 565
e www.whisperpower.com

/ Hose clamps
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@z \\hisperPower BV (e Netherlands)

> WhisperPower Germany
@z \\hisperPower Russia
> \WhisperPower UK
s \WhisperPower Spain
s \WhisperPower USA
G \WhisperPower China
@z \\hisperPower Australia
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== \WhisperPower New Zealand
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Represented in over 40 countries
www.whisperpower.com

Main office
WhisperPower BV
Kelvinlaan 82
9207 JB Drachten
The Netherlands

Tel: +31 (0) 512 571 550
Fax: +31(0) 512 571 599

Distributor/Dealer:

info@whisperpower.com
www.whisperpower.com
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